Kupa "Zahir Pajaziti 2019"
Prishtine, 27/1/2019

Event 20
27/01/2019 - 14:21

Men, 50m Butterfly

Open
Results

Points: FINA 2018

Rank
E

1. HASANI, RINOR
2. ZIJABEG, BEREN
DSQ SOLMA, RON

HOXHA, OMAR
MUSTAFA, ATIK
OSAJ, LIS
KRASNIQI, KRONI
RAMA, MOLOS
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HYSEJNI, AGON
2. KORA, FLAVIO
3. MUSTAFA, ERIS

1. BYTYQI, VIGAN

2. PRISKA, PAOLO

3. KONDIROLLI, OLT

4. KAQIU, DENIS

5. DRESHAJ, ORGES

6. SPAHIU, YLL

7. LLAPASHTICA, ENDRIT

1. BYTYQI VIGAN

2. KADRIU, DION

3. XHAMBAZ|, DASAR
4. PALOJA, LEDI

5. PRISKA, PAOLO

6. KONDIROLLI, OLT

7. CANE, EDUART

8. VISHI, DARDAN

9. KAQIU, DENIS

10. DRESHAJ, ORGES
11. SPAHIU, YLL

12. RUSHITI, MUHAMED
13. BUZHALA, LEONIT
14. HYSEJNI, AGON

15. LLAPASHTICA, ENDRIT
16. KORA, FLAVIO

17. SHALA, DRIART

18. MUSTAFA, ERIS
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MIT MT
02 PZ
02 PZ

ILI FK

02 Pz
NEMO PR
VLLA GJK
ZEN PR

TER PR
EAG TR
TER PR

TER PR
EAG TR
NEMO PR
ILI FK
SHKZ PR
NEMO PR
SHKZ PR

TER PR
SHKZ PR
SHKZ PR
ZEN PR
EAG TR
NEMO PR
EAG TR
TER PR
ILI FK
SHKZ PR
NEMO PR
ILI FK
BESA MA
TER PR
SHKZ PR
EAG TR
unattached
TER PR

Time

36.83
56.42
47.33

36.80
48.82
52.96
1:00.89
1:01.81

33.29
34.37
36.60

28.11
29.36
29.38
30.88
31.56
31.84
34.35

28.11
28.25
29.02
29.28
29.36
29.38
29.71
30.27
30.88
31.56
31.84
31.90
33.20
33.29
34.35
34.37
36.33
36.60

Pts

207

57

207
89
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408
351
329
320
255

466
459
423
412
409
408
395
373
351
329
320
319
283
280
255
255
216
211

Splash Meet Manager, 11.55298

Registered to Kosovo Aquatic Sport Federation

27/01/2019 18:23 - Page 1



Kupa "Zahir Pajaziti 2019"
Prishtine, 27/1/2019

Event 20, Men, 50m Butterfly, Open

Rank YB Time Pts
19. HOXHA, OMAR 08 ILIFK 36.80 207
20. HASANI, RINOR 10 MITMT 36.83 207
21. MUSTAFA, ATIK 07 0O2PzZ 48.82 89
22. OSAJ, LIS 08 NEMO PR 52.96 69
23. ZIJABEG, BEREN 09 0O2PzZ 56.42 57
24. KRASNIQI, KRONI 08 VLLAGJIK 1:00.89 45
25. RAMA, MOLOS 07 ZENPR 1:01.81 43

DSQ SOLMA, RON 09 O2Pz 47.33
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